




































All Accounts 

First State Bank checking 

BPCU resrticted/unrestricted 

BPCU Savings unrestricted 

MT Board of Investments STIP 

First State Bank CD Energy Share Fund - restricted 

First State Bank CD Disaster Relief Fund - restricted 

First Interstate Bank 

First State Bank CD 

TOTAL 

. . ' 

City of Shelby 
- ' - . - . 

Iv,....,, UI "J Dc:1.1 ,n.. i"'\t::fJUIL 'V/,J 1 
Yield 

484,135.28 

416,704.29 

15,017.41 

10,102,797.52 

93,364.06 

93,364.06 

543,958.84 

512,715.07 

12,262,056.53 

S:\shared documents\Acctg-Bdgt\Reconcile\2024 8 Bank Rec2024 8 Bank RecCash Balance 

3718 

5.26% 

19 
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